
COMM NW COR OF NW1/4, RUN E
644.25 FT, S 24.88 FT TO S
R/W LITTLE RD FOR POB, CONT S

LAMMERS KYLE
123 SW SOUTHWOOD WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

01-5S-16-03399-002

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

8416.00 1.00/

04/25/2022 MLU

09/04/2019 KR 0.50 11,295 0 0 11,295

STANDARD
3

133,032
4,110
11,295

148,437
57,580
90,857

HX HB 51,411
39,446

148,437
0

148,437

1287/0101 12/26/2014 WD U I 38 77,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DANIEL & ANNA RAINBOL

KYLE LAMMERS (SINGL

1183/0357 10/19/2009 WD U I 30 148,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LYNDON RAINBOLT

DANIEL & ANNA RAINB

2026
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LAND:1:1: 0.52 AC.

000051800 Roof Replacement 16,300 12/12/2024

2017HX Base Yr

123 SW SOUTHWOOD WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,622 112.6620 126.18 204,664 1988 1988 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2017 Heated Area: 1248

BAS 1,248 100 1,248 102,357

FGR 598 55 329 26,983

FOP 150 30 45 3,691

1,996 1,622 133,032

BAS= W48 S26 E28 FOP=  S10 E15 N10 W15$ E20 FGR=  E23 N26W23
S26$ N26$.

BAS

48

26

28

20

26

FOP10

15

10

15

FGR

23

26

23

26

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

2 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

4 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 600

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 72 5 360.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2009 2009 3 100 810

4,110

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2175.00 125.00 0.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.50 15,000.00 22,500.00 11,295


